AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO. NRC-DR-33-10-3	24	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2
2. AM	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.				DJECT NO.(If a	
M018		see block 16.C		FSM-13-141				,	
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
1 1	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
		and ZID Code)		washington, be 2	(X)		TION N		<del></del>
	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State)  GIS.NET INC	and ZIP Code)	, (a)			9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION N	O.	····
						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
22	75 RESEARCH BLVD			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0125S NRC-T001					
RO	CKVILLE MD 208503268		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	13)		
CODE		FACILITY CODE			L	09-13-2010			
	11. THIS ITEM C	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS			
Off (a) off KN RE by and		copies of the amendmich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rue of this amendment you denakes reference to the solicitate: 22013-55-34-2-156;	ent; (Interpretation and Interpretation and Interpr	n the solicitation or as a b) By acknowledging re citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOI b change an offer alrea and this amendment, ar 1199; BOC: 252A;	ameno eceipt nt nur R TO edy su nd is i	ded, by one of the following of this amendment on earnbers. FAILURE OF YOUTHE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change mareceived prior to the oper-	och cop OUR A SPEC ay be r	py of the C- IFIED MAY made	,
	ОВІ	JIGATED AMOUNT: \$306, NS:792268265; NAICS:	,000	.00					
	13. THIS ITEM APPLI	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TION	S OF CONTRACTS	S/OR				
(X)		HE CONTRACT/ORDER							
(74)	A. THE CHARGE CHEEK IS ISSUED FORSOME TO. (Specify a	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.							
		THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) TFORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  FAR Clause 43.103 (b) (1) incremental funding								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	d return c	copie	s to the issuing office.			
The The	purpose of this modification is to p total obligated amount from \$4,710,3	80.00 to \$5,016,380.	undi	ng in the amount	t of		_		ing
	order ceiling: \$5,483,690.65 (uncha								•
	od of Performance: 05/15/2012 throug		iged)						
	other terms and conditions remain un								
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	nged, re	mains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	effect.			
				16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
			V	Villiam A. Adams Contracting Offic					
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA		1. Adm	1	6C. DATE SIG	VED 12
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		, TO	(Signature of	f Contra	cting Officer)		6-03	- 17

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOF

The purpose of this modification is to:

1) Incorporate section A.4 "52.217-8 OPTION TO EXTEND SERVICES"

The Government may require continued performance of any services within the limits and at the rates specified in the contract. These rates may be adjusted only as a result of revisions to prevailing labor rates provided by the Secretary of Labor. The option provision may be exercised more than once, but the total extension of performance hereunder shall not exceed 6 months. The Contracting Officer may exercise the option by written notice to the Contractor within 7 days of order expiration.

2) Revise section A.2 "52.232-19 AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS FOR THE NEXT FISCAL YEAR"

Funds are not presently available for performance under this contract beyond \$5,483,690.65. the Government's obligation for performance of this contract beyond that date is contingent upon the availability of appropriated funds from which payment for contract purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the Government for any payment may arise for performance under this contract beyond \$5,483,690.65, until funds are made available to the Contracting Officer for performance and until the Contractor receives notice of availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer.

3) Provide incremental funding. A summary of all funding obligations under this task order from award date through the date of this action is provided below:

Award Obligation Amount:	\$372,770.00
MOD 1 Obligation Amount:	\$282,592.00
MOD 2 Obligation Amount:	\$90,000.00
MOD 3 Obligation Amount:	\$60,000.00
MOD 4 Obligation Amount:	\$120,000.00
MOD 5 Obligation Amount:	\$120,000.00
MOD 6 Obligation Amount:	\$300,000.00
MOD 7 Obligation Amount:	\$794,395.00
MOD 8 Obligation Amount:	\$483,000.00
MOD 9 Obligation Amount:	\$173,790.00
MOD 10 Obligation Amount:	\$299,602.00
MOD 11 Obligation Amount:	\$314,231.00
MOD 12 Obligation Amount:	\$350,000.00
MOD 12 Obligation Amount:	\$200,000.00
MOD 14 Obligation Amount:	\$200,000.00
MOD 15 Obligation Amount:	\$225,000.00
MOD 16 Obligation Amount:	\$150,000.00
MOD 17 Obligation Amount:	\$175,000.00
MOD 18 Obligation Amount:	\$306,000.00

Cumulative Obligation Amount: \$5,016,380.00

End of text.